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Name: Christopher Shelton 

Company: Estrada Consulting Inc. 

Phone: 818-568-3220 Email: chriss@estradaci.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Lynette Duke 

Company: VocisTech, LLC 

Phone: 240-856-5012 Email: lduke@vocistech.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☒ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Ramchander Rao Keerty 

Company: AppsTek Corp 

Phone: 214-275-9866 Email: rkeerty@appsterkcorp.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☒ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Ashish Yadav 

Company: COMPUNNEL SOFTWARE GROUP, INC. dba COMPUNNEL, INC. 

Phone: 609-606-9010 Email: govt@compunnel.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Theresa Boyle 

Company: A P Ventures, LLC 

Phone: 443-542-9188 Email: tboyle@apvit.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☒ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

Name: Vitale Onoh 

Company: VION Consultants, Inc. 

Phone: 443-801-6528 Email: vitaleonoah@vinoconsultants.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Suchitra Subbakrishna 

Company: Acro Systems Inc 

Phone: 240-784-6800 Email: suchitra@acrosystemsinc.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☒ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 
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Name: Tamara Wilhite 

Company: Cyquent, Inc. 

Phone: 240-312-2065 Email: tamara.wilhite@cyquent.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☒ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Mamatha Chittireddy 

Company: Client Softeware Services LLC 

Phone: 301-540-8400 Email: Mamatha@clientsoftwareservices.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☐ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No 

 

Name: Rajeev Sharma 

Company: Technostaff LLC dba HonorVet Technologies 

Phone: (973) 552-4242 Email: procurement@honorvettech.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

Name: Suchitra Subbakrishna 

Company: Acro Systems Inc 

Phone: 240-784-6800 Email: suchitra@acrosystemsinc.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☒ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Mohsin Shaikh 

Company: Cambay Consulting LLC 

Phone: 430-240-9800 Email: grfp@cambaycs.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Jeff Davis 

Company: Ciber Global, LLC 

Phone: (301)675-2412 Email: jeffrey.davis@htcinc.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Yelena Madorsky 

Company: Business Solutions Group, Inc 

Phone: 410-980-0772 Email: ymadorsky@bsg.us.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☒ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 
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Name: Thara Nair 

Company: ADITI LLC 

Phone: 410-730-1901 Email: srihari@aditicorp.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

Name: Dana Kerr 

Company: DK Consulting, LLC 

Phone: 443-915-0101 Email: dkerr@dkconsult.net 

Certified 

MBE: 
☒ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Aparna V Iyer 

Company: Mansai Corporation 

Phone: 301-441-1011 Email: aiyer@mansai.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☒ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Sandeep Harjani 

Company: Infojini, Inc. 

Phone: 443-257-0086 Email: statebids@infojiniconsulting.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☒ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Tanya Aurora 

Company: TechnoGen, Inc 

Phone: 703 994 4008 Email: tanya@technogeninc.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☒ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Becky Allen 

Company CoreHive Computing, LLC 

Phone: 866-951-7378 Email: Becky.allen@corehive.com 

Certified MBE: ☒ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

Name: Gary Nacht 

Company: Dantech Corporation Inc 

Phone: 888-868-9015 Email: gary_nacht@dantechcorp.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 
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Name: Shazia Hussain 

Company: Softmax LLC 

Phone: (202)-609-9784 Email: shazia@softmaxintel.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☒ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Kartik Kumar 

Company: OLAN Associates LLC 

Phone: (202) 255-9046 Email: rfps@olanassociates.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☒ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

 


